Minioren Limiet

Eindhoven, 22-2-2025

Programmanr. 9
22-2-2025 - 15:35

25m schoolslag

Gebjr 2016 - 2019
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1van 1

2

~NOoO oA~ W

Faye Goossens
Flore Vugts

Clara Davidoiu
Yinthe Vaes

Luna van der Sloot
Simon Oosting

vereniging

Zegenwerp
Zegenwerp
PSV
Nuenen
Zegenwerp
PSV

inschrijftijd

35.01
31.76
29.63
31.44
34.07
37.35

201600630
201600448
201700252
201700250
201600452
201700219

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Psv
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